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OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

ACUSteward CH Bartiett

Club Stewards L Brindle' A lLalphs' N Godfrev

Starter F Stewart

Judge V W' Evans

Sc.utineer E Minor

Timc'kecper A TaYlor

Announcer G H Baker

Chiel paddock Marshal R Enstone (Tifly)

Secretary of the Mee:ing ancl Clerk of the Coursc

S .Icnes 32 ThroneCrescent' W'/hiteireath' Blackheath
Birmingharn
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2
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t53
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281
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A
tl

No
t6
t1
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20
?.\

28
30
35
.t/
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IrIST OF RIDERS

Nama Machine

Hanks() 596 Norton
Crispil{aycs 650 T.riumPh
Artus (?) BSA
'$ilooclhouse () 550BSA
Dutronl}Iall 550 DD SPecial

LeakelFalner 50O BSA

DaviesiBentlev 500 AJS

I"awrence (?) 650 Triurnph
$TestwoodiHghs 60i) Norton
Blaynee,/SanCers 500 BSA

Ilancock/Tohnson 500 Viniel
Harvey/Harris 6O0 TriurnPh
Brookes/Cotton 500 Notton
Crawford/Taylor 500 TriurnPh
Bussey/Leuty 500 BSA

SOLOS

Nar:re Machine

I.. M Vale.-Onslow 250 DOT 500 BSA

I) Summels 25O 3rO & 100s

1) G Langston 350 & 500 JaPs

C f)avenport 350 ,Iafi
I Gittins 2j0 Greeves

W' '$Vare 250 BSA
R Gittins 250 Greeves

lI W Grintllev 350 500 GrindleYs

A Dicken 250 Eliis SPecial

G Goodwin 250 BSA 3i0 500 Jatrs

SIDECARS

Club
Vest Brom
Bewdiev
Vest Brom
Bewdiey
Cov & \7ark',
Redditch
Salop
Bewdiey
Handswotth
S,tratford
Scuth E'harn
Antelope
A ntelope

Leamington
Antelope

Club
Handswotth
Vest Brom
Evesham
$iloiverhampton
Salop
$/est Brom
Salop
Salop
Y(est Brom
\J{/est Brour
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We $tock Everything for the Enthusiast I

H + Floors of Spares & Accessories for the Ic"tq
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No
72
7'
/o
82

96
97

r07
llt
t?o
157
173
188
198
204
2ro
225
26'
27r
274
276
283
287
291
296
298
309
716
317
'347

396
397
4.t)
tt) |

434
C
D
E
l:

Name
B BridBea
I Phillips
R Basby
G Rainbow
G Bewley
G Ing
G Cheadie
C D,uffieid
A Perry
T Hart
R Day
C Bailoy
S Perry
I Lawrence
H Crane
L Court
.I Godfrey
I Paskin
A Donachie
R. Gill
H Badger
P G Hall
M Calcott
P D;utton
A Huggett

B Dyson
G Buli
E fackson
P W'illiams
S Uttderwood
M Willmore
R Dew
D4 Rowlston
P Halford
.I Poweli
H An,drews
F Hodder
G Burgess

T.IST OF RIDERS

SOLOS

Machine

350 500 Japs
500 Enfield
250 BSA 500 ArieL
250 DOT
248 Ye'l 350 500 JaPs
199 Triumph
250 5fl0 Japs
350 TriumPh
250 Cotton 50O Jag
249 DOT
250 D(}T
500 Enf iap
250 Cotton 500 Antig
500 lap
250 BSA
1O0 Enf .TaP

250 Ellis Special
2il Ellis Spl 350 500s

250 500 Enfieids
246 348
350 500 Japs
250 B,SA 900 Hagon
250 Veo
250 Greeves
250 Macoe
350 500 BSA
t97 .Tam6s
3'O GTS
350 Ariel
2\) 35O 5O0 G'cft SPI

348 100 Taps

348 500 Taps

250 D,ER SPecl

348 Matchless
250 Greeves' 
310 Matchless
350 AIS 500 JaP

34S Velr Special

Club
Evesham
STest Brorn
Ai:ester
Handsworth
\Zest Brom
'S7'est Brom
\U7est Brom
Antelope
Aicester
Countv Border
Handsworth
Stafiord
Aicester
Bewdley
'West Brom
Stratford
$/est Btom
N/est Btom
Lickey Ash
Kins, Nortcn
Redditch
Antelopo
Cov & \il/ark
County Border
Handsworth
,{.icester
Stratford
Cov and W'arkr
Antelopo
Leamington
Evesham
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Bewdlev
Leamington
Antelopc
Stafford

\.
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L6
28
>4
96
1..

EVENT L-25O Solos 1st 4 in each heat
HXAT ONE

L M ValeOnslowl29 APemy'W Ware
G Goodwin

198 S Perry
271 I Paskin

into Final

291 M Calcou
3LG G Bull

C T Powell

1rme......

274 A Donachie
296 P Dutton

43L D Rowlston

Time..

G Bewley
.''1l* . 2.|st.ffl.. 3..t.?.{f...

1...('1..7.... 2.i4. .. 3.2,.:1.1t..

HEAT Tw'O

l7 D Summers 97
30 RGittins, lr7
76 R Basby 2fi

G Ing
T Hart
H Crane

173 R Dav
265 T Godfrey
276 R Gitl

j..!..*::t...

90 R Woodhouse

,'4b .

148 Leake/Farmer
';-"F t

153 Daviesi Bentley
tts (,

20, W'estwood/Hgs

i i*t

3.q$ L,t

HEAT THREE ,

2l I Gittins
47 A Dicken
82 G Rainbow
707 G Cheadle

i....d:ii... 2.2tt.{.

FINAL "-] )

HaIl
Huggett
Underwood

Time.. l.: :{'i]-i. :.-1.e..,

(?)204 I Lawrence (?)

"ZOlL
t-s,).8

281 Blavnecr/Sanders
i tt-P '3

- { - 4cl.-11
370 Hancock/Johnson'3 rp l.; j

| *5-(- o

A Crawford/Taylor

l-of bq- !,trt!.€

Ti*... i.:./t 8.:8.

287 P
298 A
396 S

r...{ l*.. z..iE,fr , i...t.2.1... 1.1.).3 r'.^,...1 :./."x4.''2

EVENT 5-700 Sidecars 4 Laps lst in each heat into final

HEAT ONE
2 N Hanks (?)

422 Harvey/Hariis

HEAT T\7O
3 Crisp/Hayes

413 Brookesi C:tton

HEAT THREB

36 Artus ( )
B Bussey/Leuty ,

HEAT FOUR
121 Dutton/HaIl

FINAL

t..'.1:'. *.'. t.. 2..tl*l.

r...i.11..... 2..9..7 . 3...21a.!"
t

HEAT THREE
16 L M Valo-Onslowl1l C Dufreid

rt,,,"..f .Y.

3LG G Buli
397 M Villmore
C .T Poweli

Time.. a

S Uuderwood
P Halford
G Burgess

{ * ir'?' c,

Time....l.r.3f...g.

EVENT 2-350 Solos

HEAT ONE
17 D Summers
28 V \fare
54 G Goodwin
96 G Bewley

1...5.k... z..qth..

HEAT TWO
18 D G Langston
30 R Gittins
72 B Bridgett
97 G Ing

2l .I Gittins
47 A Dicken
82 G Rainbow

HEAT T\7O
Z Hanks ( )

148 Leake/Farmer

HEAT THREE
90 rVoodhouse ( )
153 Davies/Bentley 2

HEAT FOUR

l2l Dutton/Hall
FINAL

r..'.}t.t.. 2..,3...

Lst 3 in each heat to

L29 A Petry
2lO H Crahe
276 R Gill
296 P D,utton

3..." \'7.,

lr7 T Hart
26i .| Godfrey
28J H Badger
t)i A Huggett

fnal

337 E .Iackson
43) R Dew
D H Andrews

Time...[.'..{t-. }.,..,j

347 P Villiams
431 D Rowlston
E F Hodder

2...;r.h
HEAT FOUR

20 C Davenport
35 H 'W' Grindley
76 R Bagby

lO7 G Cheadie

IINAL 
,,1 V

1...{'tr-... 2.

EVENT 6-1000 Sidecars Clent Championship 1st in each heat to final

198 S Perry
274 A Don4chie
291 M Calcott

r* [

3......1..i/"!+

L73 R Day
27 L I Paskio
287 P G Hall
3O9 B Dyson

i? i to't

j..,..i ).-1... 4.3..te

396
434

F

HEAT ONE
3 Criso/Hayos )70 Hancock/Iohnsan422

36 Artus (?) I

4 Laps
Harvey/Harris'l <- tn Z'7-

{+ri G
B Bussev/Leurviiv k-:' ['h)..?
A Crawford/Taylor.3
irlj l._rr D

:*,'r- Ptu'n""/sand;rs- 't 5 " c

433

205

Brookes/Cotton

Vestwood/Hghs i
'Los .

Lawrence (?)
a-R I

q..
204

rrl.f i',,i 3..>. 'r0 E Time....
r



EVENT 3-500 Solos' First 3 in each heat to Final
HEAT ONE

76 LMValeOnslowlltr CDu"ffiold 296
2L J Gittins 188 C Bailey 337
47 e Oicken 225 L Court 430
76 R Bagby 276 R Gitl D

P Dutton
E Jacksqft
R Dew
H Aqdrews

HEAT T\XZO

lV D Summers
2B V \Pare
5/t G Goodwin
82 G Rainbow

1... 5.(.." . 2.. 1.)

HEAT THREE
18 D Langston
30 R Gittini
72 B Bridi?tt
96 G Bewley

, HEAT FOUR
20 C Davenport
35 *I'Gri,ndiey
75 T PhilliPs
97 n r"u 4,

FINAL

1 .5.+... 2..t".9...

129 A Perry
198 S Pery
265 T Godfrey
283 H Badger

3 llr ?..

T Hart
I Lawre.nce
T Paskin
P Hall

LO LL....,...t.

107 G Cheadle
171' R Day
210 H Crane
274 A Donachie

if t2r4

A Huggett
P tU7illiar.Es
D Rowlston
F Hodder

rime... i..:.3.fr.:.P

3W B Dvsan
396 S Underwood
434 P Halford

F G Burgess

Time...l..:..3.8. :. P\

M Calcott
G Bull
M'Wilimore
I Powellr- kf.+

tr7
204
271
287

298
74/
43r

E

29r
316
397

C

EVENT 7-Unlimited Sidecar Handicap

HEAT ONE .2

\6 Artus (?)t 148 L"rkiFa.mer
433 BrooEP/Cotton

HEAT T\TO

2O5 $flestwood/Hghs

37a Hrrk'.tlTnhnro,

281 Bl3ee/Son.lerc

)i
422 Harrlev/Harris

l-"..?.:k5.:.h

4 Lap beats 6 laP

?

I

t Cfisp'Haves 90 $foodhousc ( )
A Gawfo$/Tavlor

HEAT\THREE
l- r+rk, t I zo4 Law/enc-' (?)

B Bussdy/Leuty

HEAT FOUR '2-,,i,J;,{,,*,r, g::- Davi.E'Ben,rev

1 3.. . z.i.AL. 1.,>,3*.

).--ar. ]--:=5 r- .- : , ;; rl""n+:i*;ii{::ir- rr.

EVENT 4*5'00 Solos C llnot
HEAT ONE

!9 LMVale-onslow822L -I Gittins t2gt7 4 Picte', t9's72 B Bridgett Z2S

(halqpionship

G Rainbow
A Perry
S Perry
L Courr

Bailey
Donachie
Badger
Dtrtton

4 Laps
lst 3 in heat to final
276 R Gill
287 P G Hall
347 P \Filliams
396 S Utrderwood

ri*u. J..'...3..8,..(*

4$ R Dew
434 P Halford
B F Hodder
F G Burges, 

-,

Tirne...l.,.!+.2.y..L

A l{uggett
E .Iackson
M Villmore
H An,drews

Time,.,i.,:..LO.,..4

2lO H Crane26t I Godfrev
431 D Rowlston
C .I Poweli

f r r\; ."J". : 1{j 6

r',,"..f115.1.3

2!.7..t... s.. L{.2.....,

HEAT T\vO
1,7 D Summers
20 C Davenoort
97 G Ine

157 T Hart

271 I Paskln
291 M Calcott
3U) B Dvson
316 c BuIi

}IEAT THREE

li kful#o'*" 112
-7r" l^ Plrillips 2s3lll C Duffihd 29G

2..!1.?.

2..1.7.tt 3

298
337
397

D

C
A
H
P

HIAT TOUR
30 R Gittins
3, H $/ Grindlev
94 G Goadwin
76 R Bagby

96 G Bewlev
rO7 G Cheadi'e
173 R Day
2O4 I Lawrence

n r\9 >F!f]

z l8 3 33; rt]

, 5t.-,,.

TIN.AL

r. , 5/r
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I Full wirJth cast alloY hubs-
- {inger tight braking

GREEVES MOTOR CYCLES' THUNDERSLEY, ESSEX


